Composition of the Supervisory Board Joint Stock Company «Regional electrical power networks»

№	Full name	Place	of work	Position in the management bodies of JSC «Regional electrical power networks»
1	Kudbiev Sherzod Kudbiev	Tax Committee	Chairman	Chairman of the Supervisory Board
2	Rakhimova Gulnora Rakhimova	Ministry of Economy and Finance	Deputy Minister	Member of the Supervisory Board
3	Miraliev Alisher Erkinovich	State Asset Management Agency	Deputy Director	Member of the Supervisory
4	Avazov Alisher Farxod oʻgʻli	"UzAssets" JSC	head of department	Member of the Supervisory
5	Raupov Anvar Abdirashidovich	Ministry of Energy	Head of the Secretariat	Member of the Supervisory Board
6	Igor Zaporoshenko	-	-	Independent member of the supervisory board
7	Fatma Utam	-	-	Independent member of the supervisory board